
Ionizing Brush

 

CUSTOMER

 DATE

 APPROVALS

 DESCRIPTION:

Ionizing brush for grooming animals, with set of 2 brushes; Negative ions eliminate odors of 

the coat, and dissipate static electricity; 2 interchangeable brushes: one with thin bristles, 

medium the second, whose extremities have a drop in resin for a soft skin contact; Brushes 

can be removed to clean them with the supplied  small brush and easily washed; The 

appliance works with 9V battery (not supplied). 0/I switch

PRICE:

20/10/2015

mod. PSI1

B I M A R   S . p . a .

Via G. Amendola, 16-18 25019 SIRMIONE (BS)

Tel. +39.030.9904555 Fax +39.030.9904733

www.bimar-spa.it C.F. P.I. 02155680982

POWER

PIECES FOR MASTER

PIECES FOR LAYER

PIECES FOR PALLETS

SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.

DIMENSIONS MASTER

GROSS WEIGHT

EAN CODE

 6,00

 72,00

 504,00

280x130x75

295x280x238

 2,90

8016117015976

CE

 84,00


