



Ionizing Brush ulilitutututututu 20/10/2015 CE

DESCRIPTION

lonizing brush for grooming animals, with set of 2 brushes; Negative ions eliminate odors of the coat, and dissipate static electricity; 2 interchangeable brushes: one with thin bristles, medium the second, whose extremities have a drop in resin for a soft skin contact; Brushes can be removed to clean them with the supplied small brush and easily washed; The appliance works with 9V battery (not supplied). 0/I switch

POWER	6.00	SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.	280x130x75
	6,00	SINGLE FACIAGE DIM.	2007130775
PIECES FOR MASTER	84,00	DIMENSIONS MASTER	295x280x238
PIECES FOR LAYER	72,00	GROSS WEIGHT	2,90
PIECES FOR PALLETS	504,00	EAN CODE	8016117015976

PRICE: